
Weekly Results Sheet
Saturday, 28 November 2009

200M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

24Race Number:

1034 Lauren    Lyon 237 1

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 228 2

964 Alex    Murphy 247 3

1161 Molly    Eason 254 4

1144 Joseph    Colley 255 5

1117 Mia    Brooks 255 6

1033 Sarah    Lyon 253 7

1147 Nicola    Cook 253 8

25Race Number:

1226 Alice    Patterson 218 1

1020 Elise    Gooley 227 2

1061 Duncan    Lyon 229 3

952 Kirk    Calladine 234 4

1181 Alex    Chambers 235 5

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 237 6

1125 Ethan    Parker 237 7

1177 Sophie    Hay 242 8

26Race Number:

803 Emma    Tuite 200 1

1175 Geoff    Porter 215 2

839 Robyn    Johansson 199 3

1183 Bronson    Ronan 219 4

975 Bailey    Smith 222 5

902 Maddison    Tilyard 223 6

1185 Paul    Calladine 207 7

1113 Michael    Corbett 223 8

27Race Number:

1007 Jarrod    Smith 167 1

1218 James    Coyne 170 2

887 Harry    Gilkes 201 3

901 Daniel    Tilyard 195 4

919 Matthew    O'Connor 219 TT

341 Karen    Fogarty 213 TT

1233 Rob    McMurtrie 160 TT

20M BACKSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

21Race Number:

1169 Kellen    Parker 54 1

1062 Rachel    Lyon 41 2

1079 Liam    Murphy 45 3

1236 Alexander    Chrystie 30 4

1097 Jack    Corbett 38 5

1092 Noah    Calladine 101 DQ

1241 Oskar    Derkatch 34 TT

20M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

11Race Number:

1097 Jack    Corbett 24 1

1079 Liam    Murphy 29 2

1236 Alexander    Chrystie 29 3

1169 Kellen    Parker 32 4

1232 Lucas    Taylor 79 5

1165 Joseph    Marshall 27 TT

1062 Rachel    Lyon 27 TT

30M BACKSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

20Race Number:

1166 Ruby    Eason 42 1

1184 Claudia    Hay 48 2

1128 Nathan    Gooley 50 3

1193 Jarrah    Ronan 42 50m

1165 Joseph    Marshall 59 TT

1126 Cara    Parker 47 TT

1238 Peter    Derkatch 34 TT

945 Ben    Tuite 42 TT

30M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

9Race Number:

1126 Cara    Parker 38 1

1184 Claudia    Hay 35 2

1166 Ruby    Eason 40 3

1081 Hamish    Murphy 33 4

1128 Nathan    Gooley 40 5

1223 Kate    Coyne 36 6

10Race Number:

1193 Jarrah    Ronan 31 TT

1097 Jack    Corbett 34 TT
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400M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

22Race Number:

1089 William    Taylor 403 1

1090 Daniel    Corbett 433 2

190 Alice    Palmer 353 3

414 Arthur    Fogarty 414 4

963 Daniel    Murphy 382 5

732 Matthew    Ellis 371 6

1017 Simone    Gooley 398 7

958 Louis    Johansson 400 8

23Race Number:

632 James    Simmons 337 1

1233 Rob    McMurtrie 347 TT

1176 Tim    Hay 426 TT

1007 Jarrod    Smith 376 TT

1145 Mark    Colley 413 TT

4X20 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

31Race Number:

1169 Kellen    Parker 226 1

1214 Elliot    O'Connor 158 2

1236 Alexander    Chrystie 139 3

1166 Ruby    Eason 121 4

1079 Liam    Murphy 153 5

1062 Rachel    Lyon 164 6

4X30 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

28Race Number:

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 153 1

1126 Cara    Parker 218 2

1141 Jessica    Colley 181 3

1212 Patrick    Shearman 179 4

1213 Connor    Shearman 177 5

1128 Nathan    Gooley 204 6

1163 Bronte    Marshall 201 7

1170 Morgan    Porter 187 8

29Race Number:

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 150 1

945 Ben    Tuite 158 2

1237 George    Derkatch 151 3

1036 Elena    Murphy 141 4

1180 Fiona    Taylor 168 5

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 146 6

1193 Jarrah    Ronan 155 7

1168 Christian    Taylor 146 8

30Race Number:

1081 Hamish    Murphy 173 1

1223 Kate    Coyne 181 TT

1246 Lucy    Slater 173 TT

1097 Jack    Corbett 206 TT

1238 Peter    Derkatch 152 TT

1244 Alley    Slater 146 TT
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50M BACKSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

121Race Number:

1223 Kate    Coyne 77 1

1170 Morgan    Porter 62 2

1126 Cara    Parker 88 6

131Race Number:

1036 Elena    Murphy 56 2

1175 Geoff    Porter 60 5

1113 Michael    Corbett 61 8

141Race Number:

1125 Ethan    Parker 51 1

1161 Molly    Eason 58 4

151Race Number:

1183 Bronson    Ronan 49 2

963 Daniel    Murphy 49 3

952 Kirk    Calladine 53 4

1020 Elise    Gooley 54 5

839 Robyn    Johansson 56 6

161Race Number:

1061 Duncan    Lyon 49 3

1185 Paul    Calladine 51 7

171Race Number:

901 Daniel    Tilyard 43 3

1007 Jarrod    Smith 38 7

181Race Number:

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 74 5

1081 Hamish    Murphy 73 6

191Race Number:

1017 Simone    Gooley 41 5

731 Kate    Ellis 50 7

50M BREASTSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

122Race Number:

1213 Connor    Shearman 79 3

1141 Jessica    Colley 84 4

1163 Bronte    Marshall 81 5

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 79 7

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 82 8

132Race Number:

964 Alex    Murphy 59 1

975 Bailey    Smith 60 4

1212 Patrick    Shearman 64 6

1180 Fiona    Taylor 70 7

142Race Number:

1117 Mia    Brooks 57 2

1077 Eliza    Cook 57 3

1144 Joseph    Colley 59 5

1226 Alice    Patterson 60 6

902 Maddison    Tilyard 61 7

152Race Number:

1033 Sarah    Lyon 59 7

162Race Number:

958 Louis    Johansson 46 1

1176 Tim    Hay 47 2

1179 Bob    Chambers 49 6

172Race Number:

732 Matthew    Ellis 44 2

1218 James    Coyne 42 6

182Race Number:

1221 Paul    Cook 56 1

1193 Jarrah    Ronan 79 2

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 64 3

341 Karen    Fogarty 57 4

1240 Paul    O'Connor 78 7

1168 Christian    Taylor 79 8

192Race Number:

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 52 1

919 Matthew    O'Connor 48 2

887 Harry    Gilkes 54 3

1127 Nicola    Griffin 54 4

1145 Mark    Colley 52 6
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50M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

133Race Number:

1034 Lauren    Lyon 63 3

143Race Number:

1177 Sophie    Hay 62 8

153Race Number:

803 Emma    Tuite 49 1

1147 Nicola    Cook 60 8

163Race Number:

1090 Daniel    Corbett 47 4

1089 William    Taylor 48 5

1181 Alex    Chambers 45 DQ

173Race Number:

632 James    Simmons 31 1

1233 Rob    McMurtrie 31 4

190 Alice    Palmer 40 5

50M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

1Race Number:

1141 Jessica    Colley 48 1

1168 Christian    Taylor 47 2

945 Ben    Tuite 55 3

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 54 4

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 55 5

1212 Patrick    Shearman 55 6

1213 Connor    Shearman 60 7

1163 Bronte    Marshall 78 8

2Race Number:

952 Kirk    Calladine 45 1

1240 Paul    O'Connor 52 2

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 47 3

964 Alex    Murphy 49 4

1180 Fiona    Taylor 50 5

1033 Sarah    Lyon 50 6

1036 Elena    Murphy 51 7

3Race Number:

1020 Elise    Gooley 43 1

1144 Joseph    Colley 44 2

1177 Sophie    Hay 46 3

1161 Molly    Eason 45 4

1226 Alice    Patterson 45 5

1181 Alex    Chambers 45 6

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 47 7

1034 Lauren    Lyon 48 8

4Race Number:

1077 Eliza    Cook 41 1

1183 Bronson    Ronan 44 2

975 Bailey    Smith 42 3

902 Maddison    Tilyard 42 4

1125 Ethan    Parker 45 5

1061 Duncan    Lyon 43 6

1090 Daniel    Corbett 44 7

1147 Nicola    Cook 49 8

5Race Number:

190 Alice    Palmer 35 1

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 39 2

803 Emma    Tuite 39 3

839 Robyn    Johansson 42 4

1113 Michael    Corbett 41 5

1179 Bob    Chambers 41 6

887 Harry    Gilkes 39 7

1127 Nicola    Griffin 45 8

6Race Number:

958 Louis    Johansson 34 1

1176 Tim    Hay 34 2

1145 Mark    Colley 36 3

1175 Geoff    Porter 38 4

1185 Paul    Calladine 38 5

1194 Mark    Ronan 38 6

1089 William    Taylor 37 7
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731 Kate    Ellis 40 8

7Race Number:

632 James    Simmons 28 1

1233 Rob    McMurtrie 30 2

732 Matthew    Ellis 34 3

963 Daniel    Murphy 32 4

901 Daniel    Tilyard 35 5

1017 Simone    Gooley 35 6

1007 Jarrod    Smith 31 7

341 Karen    Fogarty 42 TT

8Race Number:

1214 Elliot    O'Connor 90 TT

1224 Phil    Bresnahan 48 TT

1225 Anne    Drane 71 TT

1226 Alice    Patterson 58 TT

1221 Paul    Cook 45 TT

414 Arthur    Fogarty 39 TT
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